. Larare Fredrik Karlsson AMU
. Johan Nielsen Skraddarp

. Ludvig Lidegran Gumby

. Sara Ax Jusseryd

. Elin Lilja Boet

. Elisabeth Henrysson Staffanstorp
. Rasmus Schmidt Kloverdala

. Johan Collberg Halan

. Axel Karlsson Borstabol

. Larare Ingrid Staaf Sunneby

. Elsa Hermansson Siggeryd

. Fredrik Andersson Lyckan

1993 - 1994 Klass 1 - 2 Boet
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

. Kim Larsson Gardshult

Anton Johansson Topphult
Emil Nielsen Skraddarp
Hanna Nilsson Nisshult
Cecilia Fransson Halvarby
Emma Thorn Boet

Simon Nilsson Nisshult

Petra Andersson Haddasen
Christian Niemeyer Boet
Lovisa Widing Stengardshult
Anna Sara Karlsson Bankaby



